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SCALE:

REVISION:

PART NR.:

DATE:

ZIGGITY SYSTEMS

INC.

DESCRIPTIONQTYPART NR.ITEM

DRINKER PART: CAP AKTIVE - 

WHITE

126581

O-RING: 013 - 0.426" ID X 9/16" OD 

X 0.070" CS

147-0132

DRINKER PART: METERING PIN - 

WHITE

125043

DRINKER PART: BALL - 9/32" TL & 

AKTIVE

117644

DRINKER PART: TRIGGER PIN - TL 

& AKTIVE

124435

DRINKER PART: BODY AKTIVE126486

CAT5-NP

2

3

4

5

6
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DRINKER: AKTIVE MAX3 - WHITE

 

268203-08-06 2

150%


